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Children's Menu

MAINS
Home-made fish goujons with chips
Small Ship Inn Burger with chips
(add cheese or bacon)
Mussels with fries
Penna pasta with either fomato sauce or carbonara
Steak, mash potato, garden vegetables

Grilled chicken strips, chips and salad

PUDDINGS
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream
Isle of Arran ice cream - ask for today's selection
1 scoop

2 scoop

£5.00
£5.00

£8.50
£4.50
£9.50
£7.50

£4.70
£4.70

£1.50
£2.50






