

Children's Menu

MAINS

Home-made fish goujons with chips	£5.00
Small Ship Inn Burger with chips	£5.00
(add cheese or bacon)	
Mussels with fries	£8.50
Penna pasta with <i>either</i> tomato sauce or carbonara	£4.50
Steak, mash potato, garden vegetables	£9.50
Grilled chicken strips, chips and salad	£7.50
PUDDINGS	
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream	£4.70
Chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	£4.70
Isle of Arran ice cream - ask for today's selection	7
1 scoop	£1.50
	£2.50

